Sep 02 2024 (17:15) India Rail Info

Daurai (Ajmer) - Kanpur Central Special/04158X - Exp - NR
DOZ/Daurai to CNB/Kanpur Central
13h 10m - 637 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DOZ |Daurai 10:40 0 | 0 30 |460 |NWR
2 |AI Ajmer Junction 10:55 11:05 10m (0 |1 7 51 482 [NWR
3 |KSG |Kishangarh 11:35 11:37 2m (0 |1 33 |86 |462 [NWR
4 [FL Phulera Junction 12:15 12:17 2m |0 |1 87 |62 (386 |INWR
5 |JP Jaipur Junction 13:10 13:20 10m |0 |1 142 (32 [428 |[NWR
6 |GADJ |Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 13:30 13:33 3m (0 |1 147 |89 423 [NWR
7 DO Dausa Junction 14:11 14:13 2m |0 |1 204 |33 |334 [NWR
8 BKI Bandikui Junction 15:05 15:07 2m (0 |1 232 |75 222 [NWR
9 BTE Bharatpur Junction 16:25 16:27 2m (0 |1 329 |71 |174 |WCR
10 |AH Achhnera Junction 16:50 16:52 2m (0 |1 356 |25 NCR
11 |AF Agra Fort 17:55 18:00 5m |0 |1 383 |24 |[166 |NCR
12 |TDL  |Tundla Junction 18:58 19:03 5m (0 |1 405 |58 |[167 |[NCR
13 |FZD |Firozabad 19:20 19:22 2m (0 |1 422 |46 |164 |NCR
14 |ETW |Etawah Junction 21:01 21:03 2m |0 |1 497 (76 [151 |NCR
15 |JK Jhinjhak 22:03 22:05 2m (0 |1 573 |36 |[140 [NCR
16 |CNB |Kanpur Central 23:50 0 637 |- 127 |[NCR

Sep 02 2024 (17:15) https://indiarailinfo.com




